
Appendix 1

Rotherham Borough Fairs 2019/20

Venue Operator Pull On Operating dates Sunday Operator

Bonfire Ground

Wath 

Percival 08/04/2019 Thursday 11/04/2019 to 
Sunday 14/04/2019

Yes Mr William Percival 

Victoria Park 

Rawmarsh

Percival 23/04/2019 Thursday 25/04/2019 to 

Sunday 28/04/2019

Yes Mr William Percival



Spring Fair

Herringthorpe Fields

Percival 14/05/2019 Thursday 16/05/2019 to 
Sunday 19/05/2019

Yes Mr William Percival

St. Pauls Fields

Kimberworth

Moran 10/06/2019 Wednesday 12/06/2019 to 
Sunday 16/06/2019

Yes Mrs. Alexander Moran

Clifton Park Holmes 30/06/2019 Tuesday 02/07/2019 to 
Sunday 07/07/2019

Yes Mr. James Holmes



Clifton Park Percival 20/08/2019 Wednesday 21/08/2019 to 
Monday 25/08/2019 

Yes Mr William Percival

Recreation Ground

Greasborough

Percival 09/09/2019 Thursday 12/09/2019 to 
Sunday 15/09/2019

Yes Mr William Percival

Wood Lea Common

Maltby

Holmes 09/09/2019 Wednesday 11/09/2019 to 
Sunday 15/09/2019

Yes Mr. James Holmes


